

Mat. Suit 1660 of 2023

Order No. 03, dated 03.07.2023

Petitioner is without steps.

Requisites have not been issued yet.

Issue the same as once.

To, 12.10.2023 for S.R/A.D.

D/Corrected by me

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)